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5718 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 50
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 9 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 8 100
RMS 9 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

9100 04 5,921 92.9806 71.60 423,944 1979 1979 0 0
AP
4 50.00 46.00

1 CHURCH  0% - 0 Heated Area: 5726

BAS 5,726 100 5,726 188,592

FOP 650 30 195 6,423

6,376 5,921 195,014

BAS= W50 S10 W10 N71 W42 S37 FOP= W50 S13 E50 N13$ S56 E102
N32 $.

BAS
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 12 38 456.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 1,140

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 4 210 840.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,680

11,220

1 7100 C CHURCH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.08 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,880

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.92 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,500.00 10,500.00 9,660
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5718 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,943 109.9000 65.94 128,121 1984 1984 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1848

BAS 1,848 100 1,848 48,743

UOP 224 25 56 1,477

USP 112 35 39 1,029

2,184 1,943 51,248

BAS= W17 USP= N8 W14 S8 E14$W49 S28 E18 UOP= S8 E28 N8 W28$
E48 N28$.
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